
Monday
July 1

Offsite 21C

Tour
GCA Caller

School

GCA Caller
School

Tour

GCA Caller
School

9:00 AM

Duke Lemur
Center

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Durham
Distillery

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM



Tuesday
July 2

Offsite 21C

GCA Caller
School

GCA Caller
School

Guided Pub
Crawl

GCA Caller
School

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

The Bullpen

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM



Wednesday
July 3

Offsite 21C Armory

TOUR

GCA Caller
School

Registration

Registration

GCA Caller
School

Registration

Pig Pickin'

GCA Caller
School

& Dancing,Y'all

Armory
Lobby Cloak

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Museum of Life
+ Science

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Michael L

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM



Thursday
July 4

Offsite Armory
Armory

Birch Room
Armory

Oak Room
Armory

Lobby Cloak

GCA
Graduation

Dance

Registration

Festival of
the Eno

IAGSDC
Delegates
Meeting

Caller
Orientation

GCA Meeting
All Join Hands

Meeting

Dinner Break

Trail-In Dance

IAGSDC
Delegates

Lunch

DCC
Board Room

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

West Point on
the Eno –

Durham City
Park

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Jeremy & Tony

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Convention
Orientation

Michael Helfgott



Friday
July 5

SSD Plus Advanced Challenge 1 Challenge 2 C3A/C3B/C4

DCC
Jr. BR - A1-2

DCC
Jr. BR - B

Armory
DCC

Jr. BR - C
DCC

Jr. BR - D1-2
DCC

Jr. BR - D3
Offsite

Warm Up!
Dancing

Assemble for
Grand March

Grand March

Opening
Ceremonies

Lunch Break

Women's

Take No
Prisoners

Magic
Underpants

Dinner Break

Take No
Prisoners

Hot Hash

Leather

Honky
Tonk

Pageant

Piano Bar

8:30 AM

Patty & Justin
[SSD/Plus]9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
Sandie Ted Betsy Dayle Ett Barry C3A

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Patty

Guest
Rick

Justin Michael Vic Geo C3B2:10 PM
Dayle

3:00 PM

Betsy

Guest
Marge

Sandie

Guest
Kent

Barry
Ett C3A

3:10 PM
Michael Vic

4:00 PM
Guest

Janienne
Guest
Jenn

Guest
Michael M

Guest
Harlan

Guest
Dave

Guest
Jane C3A-C4

4:15 PM
Michael

Darren
Ted Sandie Dayle Vic C3B

4:45 PM

5:15 PM

7:00 PM
Patty Barry Justin Ted

Michael
Geo C3A

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Vic
Dayle

Guest
Mike S

Betsy

Guest
Kent

Sandie C48:10 PM
Ted Barry

9:00 PM
Guest
Mike N

Justin [SSD]
Betsy [A2]

Guest
Bill

Guest
Jane C3A-C4

9:10 PM
Ted [Plus] Sandie Barry C3B

10:00 PM

Chip Prince

The Unscripted
The Studio

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Convention
Orientation

Michael Helfgott



Saturday
July 6

SSD Plus Advanced Challenge 1 Challenge 2 C3A/C3B/C4

DCC
Jr. BR - A1-2

DCC
Jr. BR - B

Armory
DCC

Jr. BR - C
DCC

Jr. BR - D1-2
DCC

Jr. BR - D3
DCC

Jr. BR - A3
Offsite

7:00 AM

Fun Badge
Tour

Singers

Lunch Break

Chair Massage

IAGSDC
Retention &
Recruitment

Pop-Star Patter
Take No

Prisoners

Bear

Old-Time Calls
Friends of

Bill W

Cocktail Reception
50/50 Raffle for 2025 San Francisco

Banquet Dinner

Medallion

Diehard Hour
Country
Western
Dancing

Carolina
Cotillion

Carolina Swirl

Memorial

Darren [SSD]

9:00 AM
Justin Vic Barry Ted Betsy Michael C3A

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Guest: John R

Patty Dayle Ett Geo Sandie C3B10:10 AM
Betsy

11:00 AM
Patty

Guest: Bill Guest: Terri

Michael

Guest: John H
Vic C4

11:30 AM
Ted Betsy Barry

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
Sandie Justin Geo Ett Dayle Michael C3A

Auroraflow

[Pre-function
space]

Joel Smith

The Durham
Hotel

Mezzanine

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Darren
Barry

Vic

Guest: John H

Betsy Michael C3B2:10 PM
Dayle

3:00 PM Guest: Mike S

Sandie

Guest: Rick

Ted [SSD]

Guest: Harlan

Ett C3A3:10 PM
Barry Michael Vic

4:00 PM

Betsy

Guest
Janienne

Guest: Bill Guest: Dave Guest: John H

Dayle C3A4:10 PM
Ted Barry Sandie

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

[Pre-function space]5:30 PM

6:00 PM

[Grand Ballroom]

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
caller [SSD]

Patty & Betsy Vic Ted Geo Sandie C3A

8:30 PM
Guest
Jenn

9:00 PM Guest: John R

Michael & Betsy

Guest: Harlan

Dayle Ett Barry C49:10 PM

Vic Sandie

10:00 PM

Ted
[SSD/Plus/A2]

[DJ] Geo

Dayle [SSD]

Arcana

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Patty [SSD]



Sunday
July 7

SSD Plus Advanced Challenge 1 Challenge 2 C3A/C3B/C4

DCC
Jr. BR - A1-2

DCC
Jr. BR - B

Armory
DCC

Jr. BR - C
DCC

Jr. BR - D1-2
DCC

Jr. BR - D3
DCC

Jr. BR - A3

Cocktail Reception
50/50 Raffle for 2026 Montréal

Friends of
Bill W

Brunch

Break

Take No
Prisoners

Convention
Planning
Meeting

Take No
Prisoners

Introduction
to Calling

Closing
Ceremonies

Dinner Break

Contra Teach

Contra Dance

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

[Pre-function space]9:30 AM

10:00 AM

[Grand Ballroom]

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Barry Betsy Vic & Sandie Michael Geo C4

1:00 PM
Guest

Michael M

1:30 PM

Ted
Sandie

Guest
Tom

Geo Dayle Ett C3B1:40 PM

Michael

2:30 PM
Guest
Mike N

Guest
Eric

Justin
Barry

Betsy Vic C3A2:40 PM

Dayle Ted

3:30 PM

Michael & Patty

Guest
Tom

Guest
Mike S

3:40 PM

Vic Dayle

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Cis

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Freeman Stamper
Memorial


